Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 303774
2 300219
3 302178
4 303767
5 303229
6 304660
7 303714
8 302164
9 302168
10 304633
11 314445
12 304814
13 307312
14 303734
15 304817
16 303770
17 304607
18 304658

378

487

416

380

375

465

448

430

501

557

524

449

389

429

394

366

358

401

. TURA/ 27/06/2014
: Followers

. 116

Candidate Name

SEBENSINGH K
SANGMA
CHAKRAK SANGMA

LIMBARTH D.
SANGMA
BHUBANESWAR
RABHA

PENIPHER MOMIN

AMIYA KR. KOCH

MANOB RABHA

DEBENDRA HAJONG

BERKIM CH.
SANGMA
SUKLOJIT HAJONG

SANJOY MARAK

MARCHENGBIRTH
B. MARAK
ANDRUSH CH.
MOMIN

CRISTER B MARAK

KANSENG CH.
SANGMA
JONGCHON A
MARAK

CRILL K MARAK

BUNBARTH M
MARAK

Gender

Start Time

09:22:58:250

10:44:01:450

09:23:03:100

09:22:59:100

09:23:06:900

10:44:03:900

09:23:00:650

09:22:58:600

10:43:57:50

13:28:39:100

10:44:05:350

09:23:01:700

09:23:02:450

09:22:59:0

09:23:04:50

09:23:03:100

09:23:00:200

09:22:57:350

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:11:12:550

11:30:52:650

10:07:23:600

10:07:33:850

10:10:44:650

11:30:20:600

10:10:18:850

10:09:39:650

11:32:17:650

14:16:02:500

11:33:23:400

10:12:40:300

10:10:36:850

10:10:46:700

10:09:16:200

10:10:21:250

10:10:28:50

10:12:41:150

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Net Time

00:48:14:300

00:46:51:200

00:44:20:500

00:44:34:750

00:47:37:750

00:46:16:700

00:47:18:200

00:46:41:50

00:48:20:600

00:47:23:400

00:49:18:50

00:49:38:600

00:47:34:400

00:47:47:700

00:46:12:150

00:47:18:150

00:47:27:850

00:49:43:800

Marks
Obtained

105

115

125

125

110

115

110

115

105

110

100

100

110

110

115

110

110

100

Result
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

307339

303718

300209

303709

303712

303233

303704

303720

303736

303713

303715

303769

300067

300088

303726

303702

304584

304606

304616

304625

304624

304609

304611

304637

304615

498

421

392

365

371

367

428

391

373

359

377

376

562

478

398

510

552

500

548

563

549

433

475

461

497

DINESH HAJONG

MARKAIO D MARAK

KANWAL R SANGMA

JONSTONE K
SANGMA
CHRAMIN MOMIN

ESSENBIRTH R
MARAK
BIGRESS SANGMA

ROBINSON R
MARAK
LENISHAN SANGMA

RKKASH SANGMA

ANIL RABHA

WINDESH A
SANGMA
SARSAR R MARAK

PULNA M SANGMA

JASENG M MARAK

CHENANG R MARAK

AJITH A SANGMA

RAMESH A SANGMA

HUMILLYEARS M
MARAK
BENTHING M
SANGMA
SENGSRANG A
SANGMA
MATHEW N
SANGMA

RAJU R MARAK

LINGBIRTH M
MARAK

SENGNANG R

10:44:06:150

09:23:05:50

09:23:02:750

09:23:02:750

09:23:05:150

09:23:03:750

09:22:58:500

09:23:03:50

09:23:06:450

09:23:00:650

09:22:58:50

09:22:57:600

13:28:40:950

10:43:58:200

09:23:05:750

10:44:00:950

13:28:38:900

10:44:07:850

13:28:39:750

13:28:41:300

13:28:40:150

09:23:00:650

10:44:07:200

10:44:02:300

10:44:05:850

11:26:14:300

10:07:29:500

10:15:38:750

09:32:17:750

09:44:55:850

10:13:21:50

09:40:37:600

09:29:27:700

10:17:58:650

09:43:45:550

10:12:54:450

09:36:34:350

14:18:55:100

11:32:14:150

09:26:32:700

11:35:11:900

13:43:25:900

11:10:32:50

14:18:17:700

13:52:46:750

14:16:36:600

10:13:25:50

11:30:49:750

11:29:34:.0

11:32:24:100

31

31

31

14

31

12

30

12

30

26

30

31

10

15

28

13

30

31

29

24

27

00:42:08:150

00:44:24:450

00:52:36:0

00:09:15:0

00:21:50:700

00:50:17:300

00:17:39:100

00:06:24:650

00:54:52:200

00:20:44:900

00:49:56:400

00:13:36:750

00:50:14:150

00:48:15:950

00:03:26:950

00:51:10:950

00:14:47:0

00:26:24:200

00:49:37:950

00:24:05:450

00:47:56:450

00:50:24:400

00:46:42:550

00:45:31:700

00:48:18:250

135

125

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

304640

304627

304614

300204

304581

300208

304586

304610

314452

300084

300216

314453

302145

300212

303771

314760

314421

304623

307330

307306

307333

307334

304880

304865

535

512

477

422

368

385

355

508

409

507

511

418

485

458

450

379

480

550

540

517

530

526

561

403

MARAK

MERISON R MARAK

WANENDRO CH
MARAK
ASHIS M SANGMA

KAMILLASAN D
SANGMA
JAGOT MANN

MIKASAL G MOMIN

BEMBA R MARAK

MILSON M SANGMA

ZAKIR D SANGMA

SUNIL N SANGMA

SALMINBIRTH CH
MARAK
TENGSRANG G
MOMIN

JOHNSENA M.
SANGMA

EXSIARTH G MOMIN

SENGSRANG R
MARAK
TADIASH MOMIN

THENGSENG
ARENG
JENGSIL R MARAK

WILBERTH CH.
MARAK

LETHING M.
SANGMA

KALKAM M. MARAK

PRININGSPRTH D.
SANGMA
DIKSENG A.
SANGMA

ELIZAR B. MARAK

10:44:01:100

10:44:02:300

10:43:57:750

09:23:05:550

09:23:04:350

09:23:00:550

09:22:59:100

10:44:00:700

09:23:00:500

10:43:59:450

10:44:01:600

09:23:04:500

10:44:01:300

10:44:00:300

09:23:02:300

09:22:58:600

10:43:59:150

13:28:40:600

10:43:59:0

10:44:04:450

10:43:59:650

10:43:57:550

13:28:41:450

09:22:58:0

11:34:53:150

10:56:17:350

10:49:38:800

09:26:02:500

09:49:26:850

09:57:30:700

10:14:01:50

11:32:10:500

09:50:11:250

11:30:06:0

11:02:40:400

10:17:02:750

11:05:11:250

11:33:51:450

10:15:06:700

09:31:49:350

11:09:01:400

14:14:50:350

11:34:08:50

11:33:30:150

11:09:04:650

11:26:55:50

13:55:55:350

09:41:13:150

29

6

4

15

19

31

29

16

22

11

31

12

30

29

15

26

31

30

14

23

14

11

00:50:52:50

00:12:15:50

00:05:41:50

00:02:56:950

00:26:22:500

00:34:30:150

00:51:01:950

00:48:09:800

00:27:10:750

00:46:06:550

00:18:38:800

00:53:58:250

00:21:09:950

00:49:51:150

00:52:04:400

00:08:50:750

00:25:02:250

00:46:09:750

00:50:09:50

00:49:25:700

00:25:05:0

00:42:57:500

00:27:13:900

00:18:15:150

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

307303

304854

304847

304842

304869

304868

302073

304813

304874

304877

304807

304875

304859

307301

307322

304855

304863

307318

304864

300220

304870

302153

302167

304620

302143

523

357

482

388

411

525

509

437

536

438

529

434

399

516

414

415

396

469

369

503

405

406

544

362

483

SUMRIT HAJONG

CLEVERTH D.
SANGMA
BACHENG N.
SANGMA

TISON CH. MARAK

SURAJ KR. HAJONG

PILNATH SANGMA

BIJON CH. SANGMA

DELIBAR CH.
MARAK
JONASH R. MARAK

DECKSON D.
MARAK
SENGWIN CH.
MARAK

AMIT KOCH

GREGORY M.
SANGMA
JITENDRO HAJONG

BANSHI SANGMA

HEPPY CH. MARAK

HILBIRTH M.
SANGMA
TENGCHUBERTH M.
SANGMA

RAKSIL M. MOMIN

DIMPAL KOCHI

ROBIN CH. MARAK

ARJON BASFOR

RINIT HAJONG

ROCKY R MARAK

SENGRAN M.
MARAK

10:44:06:250

09:22:59:600

10:43:59:950

09:23:02:450

09:23:01:600

10:44:07:750

10:44:01:300

09:23:02:300

10:44:01:450

09:23:02:600

10:43:59:250

09:23:00:800

09:23:07:850

10:44:03:750

09:23:03:550

09:23:04:50

09:23:04:750

10:44:06:150

09:23:04:900

10:43:58:200

09:22:58:800

09:22:59:300

10:43:59:950

09:23:01:900

10:44:00:200

10:53:36:350

10:13:07:850

11:10:28:350

10:13:35:650

09:35:46:50

11:37:14:150

10:52:25:600

10:17:07:250

11:30:41:150

09:38:12:650

11:27:14:100

09:53:26:0

10:14:14:50

11:20:40:200

10:16:41:250

10:14:57:900

10:13:50:750

11:40:05:500

10:17:12:0

11:36:25:550

10:15:38:150

10:14:55:100

11:03:13:750

10:14:33:500

11:10:37:650

31

14

31

30

31

28

10

23

16

31

20

31

31

31

28

29

31

31

31

10

31

17

00:09:30:100

00:50:08:250

00:26:28:400

00:50:33:200

00:12:44:450

00:53:06:400

00:08:24:300

00:54:04:950

00:46:39:700

00:15:10:50

00:43:14:850

00:30:25:200

00:51:06:200

00:36:36:450

00:53:37:700

00:51:53:850

00:50:46:0

00:55:59:350

00:54:07:100

00:52:27:350

00:52:39:350

00:51:55:800

00:19:13:800

00:51:31:600

00:26:37:450

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

223704

302175

302165

302078

302076

302146

302070

302169

307319

302069

305003

302154

302156

302157

302149

302148

302147

307338

304810

307302

307315

304871

302075

302141

543

463

372

440

542

486

441

527

412

534

546

420

454

423

555

551

427

443

473

554

518

474

541

374

RAKRAN S SANGMA

CHERAK A. SANGMA

PILAR N. ARENGH

PROSHEN HAJONG

GOPINATH HAJONG

GREMPIL M. MARAK

CHERIAN CH.
MARAK
REMO M. MARAK

RANGGIRA A.
SANGMA
TIPPU M. MARAK

DARMEN T.
SANGMA
NIPEN ROBI DAS

SYPIAN S. SANGMA

SIPON MODAK

BALMING M. MARAK

RASANG D.
SANGMA
ARTHABEL A.
SANGMA

ARTUSH CH.
SANGMA

HEPOLLIN G. MOMIN

DHARMJIT HAJONG

WALSENG M.
MARAK
TEOBARTH R.
MARAK

RAJESH HAJOONG

MULCHAN KOCH

10:43:59:600

10:44:03:50

09:23:05:650

09:22:57:900

10:43:58:850

10:44:01:700

09:22:58:500

10:43:58:300

09:23:02:200

10:44:00:650

13:28:39:100

09:23:04:950

10:43:58:350

09:23:05:650

13:28:40:400

13:28:38:550

09:22:58:250

09:22:59:150

10:44:08:850

13:28:39:850

10:44:04:500

10:44:09:550

10:43:58:350

09:23:07:450

11:35:29:300

11:28:32:300

10:13:28:900

10:13:58:450

11:39:46:750

11:37:21:150

10:07:49:300

11:38:48:300

10:17:55:300

11:37:03:300

13:42:57:700

10:13:46:300

11:37:41:750

09:49:58:750

14:15:06:950

13:51:48:150

10:16:59:800

09:36:40:600

11:29:40:200

14:08:20:150

11:29:51:550

11:31:18:700

11:27:43:50

10:18:09:650

25

26

31

31

27

28

27

31

30

28

31

31

14

27

12

30

23

24

26

23

25

30

00:51:29:700

00:44:29:250

00:50:23:250

00:51:00:550

00:55:47:900

00:53:19:450

00:44:50:800

00:54:50:0

00:54:53:100

00:53:02:650

00:14:18:600

00:50:41:350

00:53:43:400

00:26:53:100

00:46:26:550

00:23:09:600

00:54:01:550

00:13:41:450

00:45:31:350

00:39:40:300

00:45:47:50

00:47:09:150

00:43:44:700

00:55:02:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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